

PLYMOUTH COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS

50 OBERY STREET, PLYMOUTH, MA 02360 (508) 830-9200 FAX (508) 830-9221 www.plymouthdeeds.org

JOHN R. BUCKLEY, JR., Esquire REGISTER

TIMOTHY H. WHITE, Esquire
ASSISTANT REGISTER

MARILYN L. MARVILL
CHIEF EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

JOHN ZIGOURAS II
DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

NEW! ON-LINE RESEARCH TRAINING SESSIONS AT THE PLYMOUTH COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS

The Plymouth County Registry of Deeds has opened an enhanced training room in our main location at 50 Obery Street in Plymouth. On-line resources available through the Plymouth County Registry of Deeds web-site continue to increase. Recognizing the efficiencies that immediate availability to those resources can provide to Plymouth County's real estate professionals and members of the public, Register of Deeds John Buckley and the Registry's Information Systems Department will conduct informational training sessions on a monthly basis.

Training sessions will occur on the first Thursday of each month except for July and August. Sessions will run from 9:00-11:30 a.m. and will focus on the informational needs of Plymouth County's on-line research users.

Please contact Lorna Green-Baker at 508 830-9290 to register for a training session or if you have any questions.

Pre-registration is required as space is limited!